CNC router TR408-TK with tangential knife

" Satyakrity

TR408-TK

Special size table.From1220=1300mm-2000*6000mm
Vacuum table or Aluminum T-slot extrusion table
Automatic lubricating system

Mist cooling system

Machine moving feet

Servo system

Dust collecting system

Different power of spindles

Model

—

L 0 = o o A W MmN

-
=

-l
—

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Description

X, Y, Z working area
Table size

Resolution
Repeatability
Lathe Structure

X structure

Y structure
Z structure

Max. consume power

Max. rapid speed

Max. working speed

Spindle power motor

Spindle speed
Working mode
Working voltage
Command code
Operating system
Interface

System Memory

XY Working Delicacy
Software

Packing size

Gross weight

TR408-TK tangential knife

1300x2500%200mm
1465%3000mm

#0.03/300mm
£0.02mm
Welding structure

Rack pinion and linear rails

Rack pinion and linear rails
Ball screw and linear rails

10.5kw

0-32000mmi/min

0-20000mmi/min

3.0kw/4.5kw/6.0kw/7.0kw Italian spindle

0-18000rpm

Stepper motor
AC220V/380V,50/60Hz,3PH

G Code (*uoo,2nc,xmmg,xplt)
Windows control system

usB

128M(or flash drive)

<0.04mm

Artcam express, Vectric, Aspire
3140%1940x1780mm

1200kgs

Satyakrity. 4 Synagogue Street, 7th Floor, Room No. 713, Kolkata - 700 001

Mobile : +91 98312 77424 [ +91 90880 13301

Ph: +91 33 2242 4691 [ +91 33 2324 7689

Website: www.satyakrity.com Email : info@satyakrity.com Branch Offices : GUWAHATI/PATNA




