



TR408-TK

Special size table.From1220×1300mm~2000×6000mm

Vacuum table or Aluminum T-slot extrusion table

Automatic lubricating system

Mist cooling system

Machine moving feet

Servo system

Dust collecting system

Different power of spindles

CNC router TR408-TK with tangential knife

Model	Description	TR408-TK tangential knife
1	X, Y, Z working area	1300×2500×200mm
2	Table size	1465×3000mm
3	Resolution	±0.03/300mm
4	Repeatability	±0.02mm
5	Lathe Structure	Welding structure
6	X structure	Rack pinion and linear rails
7	Y structure	Rack pinion and linear rails
8	Z structure	Ball screw and linear rails
9	Max. consume power	10.5kw
10	Max. rapid speed	0-32000mm/min
11	Max. working speed	0-20000mm/min
12	Spindle power motor	3.0kw/4.5kw/6.0kw/7.0kw Italian spindle
13	Spindle speed	0-18000rpm
14	Working mode	Stepper motor
15	Working voltage	AC220V/380V,50/60Hz,3PH
16	Command code	G Code (×uoo,×nc,×mmg,×plt)
17	Operating system	Windows control system
18	Interface	USB
19	System Memory	128M(or flash drive)
20	X,Y Working Delicacy	<0.01mm
21	Software	Artcam express, Vectric, Aspire
22	Packing size	3140×1940×1780mm
23	Gross weight	1200kgs